L180000	<u> 79394</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500329281995
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/16/1901022015 ★★70.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	D SCOTT JUN - 4 2019

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

SUBJECT: ______ <u>Torres Field and Farms, LLC</u> (Name of Limited Liability Company)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>L18000009894</u>

The enclosed member, resignation or dissaociation and fees are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Deborah Kaicher Pastran, Esq. 333 NE 8th Street Homestead, FL 33030

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Deborah Kaicher Pastran at (305) 246-2122. If I am unavailable, please speak with my assistant, Stacey Schiffhauer.

Enclosed is payment in the amount of \$35.00 each made payable to the Division of Corporations.

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

DISASSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO 605.0216, Florida Statutes Torres Field and Farms LLC L18000009894

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of States is **Torres Field and Farms, LLC.**
- 2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L18000009894.
- 3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw or resign is March 5, 2019.
- 4. I. Jaime Torres, hereby withdraw/resign as Member/Manager, of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Jaime Torres